The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK TRANS BLESSINGS 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $20,383.08
2024-04-01 DoorDash txn R2ZHMbab -$41.57 $20,341.51
2024-04-03 CASH APP*AMARI RASIN txn pSHXY8Z -$61.80 $20,279.71
2024-04-03  Uber txn QmHZoo] -$15.97 $20,263.74
2024-04-03 DoorDash txn LgHJ8wk -$34.54 $20,229.20
2024-04-03 FSI*CONED BILL PAYMENT txn 0eHXvO0e -$63.00 $20,166.20
2024-04-03  Lyft txn_d7HvVP4 -$40.73 $20,125.47
2024-04-03 Lyft txn brHQOJz9 -$16.30 $20,109.17
2024-04-03 TARGET T-1887 txn_evHzBLd -$359.81 $19,749.36
2024-04-04 Uber Eats txn p5HxYV6 -$23.47 $19,725.89
2024-04-04 METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI txn_evHzB2b -$80.00 $19,645.89
2024-04-05 Uber txn zVHdgqO -$21.22 $19,624.67
2024-04-05 Uber txn 78HBOvw -$37.38 $19,587.29
2024-04-05 Lyft txn_oyH5zdz -$48.04 $19,539.25
2024-04-06  Uber txn gnHEydN -$43.92 $19,495.33
2024-04-07 Uber txn GKHW9X7 -$22.51 $19,472.82
2024-04-07 Uber Eats txn evHzBEn -$28.57 $19,444.25
2024-04-07 Uber txn K9H7ro0 -$25.00 $19,419.25
2024-04-08 BJS WHOLESALE #0363 txn 9KH4B98 -$63.06 $19,356.19
2024-04-09 CASH APP*LUZ MARIA RAMOS txn gkH8AKP -$51.50 $19,304.69
2024-04-09 TST* BREUKLYN PIZZA txn_ mAHaNRI -$8.44 $19,296.25
2024-04-09 Uber txn EyHeaOX -$73.71 $19,222.54
2024-04-10 CASH APP*BRIANNA txn_rYH4xo0Z -$61.80 $19,160.74
2024-04-11 CASH APP*KING JAY txn evHzL40 -$25.75 $19,134.99
2024-04-11  Lyft txn LgHJ80m -$12.76 $19,122.23
2024-04-14 Uber txn_evHzLy] -$11.18 $19,111.05
2024-04-14 Uber txn GKHWYee -$10.62 $19,100.43
2024-04-15 CASH APP*KING JAY txn_gnHEpz2 -$25.75 $19,074.68
2024-04-16  DoorDash txn brHOzby -$34.54 $19,040.14
2024-04-19 HOPPER * JONHBB6RK3ZP txn a8HAEGn -$160.30 $18,879.84
2024-04-20 Lyft txn BZHoJMm -$61.99 $18,817.85
2024-04-21  Lyft txn JxHL5]1 -$64.70 $18,753.15
2024-04-24  Uber txn_ GKkHWbeL -$13.99 $18,739.16
2024-04-24  Lyft txn 4dH7]Jla -$30.99 $18,708.17
2024-04-24 POPEYE txn zVHd5Qn -$37.83 $18,670.34
2024-04-24  Uber txn 5wHrXbd -$16.90 $18,653.44
2024-04-27  Lyft txn BZHoZdO -$10.97 $18,642.47
2024-04-27 Uber txn zVHd54l1 -$23.91 $18,618.56
2024-04-28 CASH APP*EMONIE BROWN txn mAHaWnZ -$103.00 $18,515.56
2024-04-30 CASH APP*BE YOUUU ORGANZA txn 9KH4Rxb -$103.00 $18,412.56
2024-04-30 PIZZA HUT 036934 txn BZHoZPO -$46.45 $18,366.11
2024-04-30 JERK HOUSE txn MNH]rBe -$29.94 $18,336.17

WITHDRAWN: $2,046.91. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $18,336.17

Black Trans Blessings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Black Trans Blessings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



